
Construct�on 
of the code:

Code + Installat�on + M�xer + Glass + F�n�shes =
F�nal product 
code

SKILL 2P
MULTIFUNCTION SHOWER CUBICLE 120X90 - 1 SLIDING DOOR + 1 FIXED PANEL IN LINE + 1 SIDE PANEL 
Des�gn Marco Pell�c�

REQUIRED

COMPULSORY
Imper�al to Metr�c flex  

waste adaptor

Code Pr�ce

RISCCAB

OPTIONAL

SAUNA’S FILTER
SOFTENER

Code Pr�ce

R90FLTATC01

e V V Y
210 cm 8 mm  

Door
12 mm 
panels

 

D�mens�ons Code
Installa-

t�on 
M�xer Glass

Select the f�n�sh�ng

Sh�ny wh�te f�n�sh Matt wh�te f�n�sh

D�men-
s�ons

Shower 
tray 
(cm)

Total 
he�ght 
(cm)

Access 
(cm)

D S T 1 AN0 AN1 AN2 AN3 UN0 UN1 UN2 UN3 UU

C * R�ght Left
Thermo-

stat�c
Clear Glossy Blue L�ght grey Dove grey Perla Iott� Glossy Blue L�ght grey Dove grey Perla Iott� Soft Wh�te

ESSENTIAL

D S T1F- 1 AN0 AN1 AN2 AN3 UN0 UN1 UN2 UN3 UU

140 x 80 H 4,5 209,5 55 SKI2P140

140 x 80 H 12,5 217,5 55 SKI2P149

HAMMAM

D S T5- 1 AN0 AN1 AN2 AN3 UN0 UN1 UN2 UN3 UU

140 x 80 H 4,5 209,5 55 SKI2P140

140 x 80 H 12,5 217,5 55 SKI2P149

hRP0ImTws

hRP0ImfTkOs

420



S Left D R�ght

min. 40 cm

min.

40 cm
min.40 cm

min. 40 cm

RECIRCULATED
AIR IN THE
BATHROOM MUST
BE GUARANTEED.

CC

SKILL 2P PEARL GREY


NEWS
2019
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SKILL  SHOWER TRAY 45 MM TECHNICAL DATA
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for model A100x80 - A120x80 - A120x90 - A120x100

left vers�on r�ght vers�on

model A ± 2 B ± 2 P R

A100x80 1000 800 400 450

A120x80 1200 800 500 550

A120x90 1200 900 500 550

A120x100 1200 1000 500 550

2P140x80    1400 800 600 650

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC:
Supply voltage: 220-230 V
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Max�mum absorbed power: 2600 W
Nom�nal power rat�ng: 2500 W

HYDRAULIC CHARACTERISTICS:
Opt�mal dynam�c pressure 2÷5 bar
Hot water 1/2”
Cold water 1/2”
Dra�n connect�on ø 40 mm

WARNING! Install a 30mA d�fferent�al sw�tch upstream of the appl�ance 
w�th a mult�ple-pole sw�tch w�th a m�n�mum contact open�ng ≥ 3 mm.

W A R N I N G !
It could be dangerous for

pacemaker wearer

V�sual �nspect�on 
not poss�ble

EN55014-1
EN55014-2

The product �s cert�f�ed accord�ng 
to electromagnet�c compat�b�l�ty 

standards

440 max
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SKILL  SHOWER TRAY 125 MM TECHNICAL DATA

60
0

12
00

70
0

70
0

22
50

100

700

R300

300

1
2

3

4

Y

60
0

12
00

70
0

70
0

22
50

100
700

R
300

300

1
2

3

4

Y

21
90

21
75

12
5

20
50

Y1

2

3

440 max
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for model A100x80 - A120x80 - A120x90 - A120x100

left vers�on r�ght vers�on

model A ± 2 B ± 2 P R

A100x80 1000 800 400 450

A120x80 1200 800 500 550

A120x90 1200 900 500 550

A120x100 1200 1000 500 550

2P140x80 1400 800 600 650

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTIC:
Supply voltage: 220-230 V
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Max�mum absorbed power: 2600 W
Nom�nal power rat�ng: 2500 W

HYDRAULIC CHARACTERISTICS:
Opt�mal dynam�c pressure 2÷5 bar
Hot water 1/2”
Cold water 1/2”
Dra�n connect�on ø 40 mm

WARNING! Install a 30mA d�fferent�al sw�tch upstream of the appl�ance 
w�th a mult�ple-pole sw�tch w�th a m�n�mum contact open�ng ≥ 3 mm.

W A R N I N G !
It could be dangerous for

pacemaker wearer

V�sual �nspect�on 
not poss�ble

EN55014-1
EN55014-2

The product �s cert�f�ed accord�ng 
to electromagnet�c compat�b�l�ty 

standards
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